rOBbCYMB3P AUMATI

Ma3pbiH xapunuaa, 6apunra, xot 6anryynanTtbiH rasap
Fa3pbiH TenbepuitH opnorbiH 8 ayraap capbiH M3433

2018.09.07
a/a OrHoo Tenbep TenerynnH Hap Tenﬁs;y:::;runm-: TEHEBB: J,'D'YH
OMHex capyyablH Tenent 100,464,745

1 2018.08.01 B.BarcanxaH MN357031806 27,000

2 2018.08.02 E.Marcap ENG62080912 3,544

3 2018.08.03 AHY MalHuHr meHapanc XXK 6292747 700,000

4 2018.08.06 YB Tpanc XXK 2572923 2278520

5 2018.08.08 B.'aHbaatap ENG7020517 3560

6 2018.08.10 T.ApuyHbong EN91110215 300

7 2018.08.13 0. Xvwmnrrorrox TIN68042185 3960

8 2018.08.14 3ApAaHabasp X1174041367 1120

9 2018.08.14 b.CoHuHbasp EN89091237 13044
10 2018.08.15 0.YYpUiHTYSa EN72042908 2400

11 2018.08.16 BaT-OpaaHa E80020917 3920

12 2018.08.16 B.BysaHaanrap E00251150 178920
13 2018.08.17 A.ApuyHbar ES77033070 10080
14 2018.08.17 LiI.[JaH3aHcogoB XE50022611 16186
15 |2018.08.20 H.Bopxyy 3167033018 2240

16 2018.08.20 L. LiaHmpkas EN74031459 1497

17 2018.08.20 BE.CymbaacypaH 3H90121025 2148

18 |2018.08.21 :Jfﬁ”:r' YYP OPHHbI LIAHXUNTISHIA | g1 6557 318700
19 2018.08.21 B.Coén-3paaHa 3674082906 1903

20 2018.08.21 AmMrnian Llargaarmiii XanTac 9018999 225000
21 [2018.08.22 H.HamcypaH EN57062201 2662
22 2018.08.22 Yowup Noxuctuk Cepsuc XXK 5894468 1260000
23 2018.08.22 H.Coénmaa EN73082623 3984

24  |2018.08.22 C.XyyxHaa EV37040321 2040
25 2018.08.22 LI. [1aBaanop 3H87040616 560

26 2018.08.22 W.TyHranar EN66020106 788

27 2018.08.22 M.Man6ong 31079110618 1824

28 2018.08.23 Hunrmuinn [JaaTtranbiH X3nTac 9018824 39832
29 2018.08.23 XK. Xypanbaarap EN56020517 2800

30 2018.08.23 Nnunar wwe3a OHBYTM 2005123 26696
31 2018.08.23 MapraxnuinH XsaHanTbiH rasap 9019065 10224




32 2018.08.28 C.YynyyHbaarap LLIB59082571 1200000
33 2018.08.29 M.BarHacaH EN89012710 4224
34 [2018.08.29 c”;":gfa“ AaMKyynax YHACHAN | 56a521 943732
35 2018.08.30 A.[l1anrap3asa EB78032006 560
36 [2018.08.30 [1.raHTemep EV148060121 80000
37 2018.08.30 . Tymanbaarap EN77021617 3200
38 2018.08.31 A.bat-O4unp E59082912 6000
39 2018.08.31 HanaunHTysa 3B87101706 23456
HUiT / 7,406,624
©cceH ayHraap 107,871,369
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TecsHAH KU
Tafinant ye:

EJA -1 OH4HAT
XHHCIH OTHOU

Opnorsin No

100220000943
2018/08/01

2018/08/02

2018/08/03

2018/08/06
2018/08/08

2018/08/08
2018/08/10
2018/08/13

2018/08/13
2018/08/14
2018/08/14
_i8/08/1S
2018/08/16
2018/08/16
2018/08/17
2018/08/17

2018/08/20
2018/08/20
2018/08/20
2018/08/21
2018/08/21

2018/08/21
2018/08/22

2018/08/22

2018/08/22

2018/08/22
1 8/08/22

TT3018/08/22

2018/08/22
2018/08/23
2018/08/23

2018/08/23
2018/08/23

2018/08/28
2018/08/29
2018/08/29

2018/08/30
2018/08/30

2018/08/30

2018/08/31
2018/08/31
Huiir ayn

e.lasprin

Tonbop
1869501

1875824

1883773

1892086
1914542

1914993

1927819
1941038

1941222
1948407
1951658
1960811
1964173
1964937
1971303

1971908

1984862
IU‘E?{HE;
1988604
1991637
1994081

1995064
2000966

2003113

2003598

2003814
2006110

2008075

2008359
2012724
2013494
2015016
2016943

2042739
2059373
2064129

2071344
2071628

2071633

2080499
2085942

140020

140020

140020
140020
140020

140020
140020
140020

140020

140020

140020

140020

140020

140020

140020

140020

140020
140020
140020

140020
140020

140020
140020

140020

140020

140020
140020

140020

140020
140020
140020
140020
140020

140020
140020
140020

140020

140020

140020

140020
140020

OpnorblH AaHCHbI Xyynra

Topuin can

Kon Tenery GaHkHe ayraap

3499002631010002 K, Hmammarsam
3499002631010002 HAPAHTVYAA

5946133097 DHXBAATAP BAATAPJIAJIAN

5001298274 ¥YB TPAHC XXK
5990032890 BAAHYUI TAHBAATAP

5990032890 BAAHYMI TAHBAATAP
5000351249 TYBLWHHTEP APUYHLOJI]
3499002631010002 XHiuurrorrox

349900263 1010002 Xuuurrorrox
349900263 1010002 3pasusbasp
3499002631010002 COHUHBASIP
3499002631010002 Yypuitnrysa
5075000019 XAAH BAHK
3499002631010002 BAT-2PIAOHO
3499002631010002 JIAH3AHCO0B
3499002631010002 JJAH3AHCO/10B

3499002631010002 BOPXYY
149900263 1010002 cymbsacypIH
3499002631010002 HOMUHIANIAH
100220013015 I'e. YLLYOLL Anba
3499002631010002 COEJ-2OP/ABHD

100220012001 'e.Llarnaaryiin xanmac
349000263 1010002 Hamcypas

999999239874 HAPAHLIBLIBT

3499002631010002 Mpontysa

3499002631010002 Xyyxuza
5904004280 LIAPDHIIATBA JIABAAJIOPK

349900263 1010002 TyHranar

349900263 1010002 ManbGonn
100220090010 IN'e. HAX3nTac
3499002631010002 Xypanbaarap

5992019798 MY -LHHBI3
100220032001 'e. MaprakiHii XaHAITHIH
razap

999999342573 UYVIIYYHBAATAP

1499002631010002 barnaca
5750000127 LIAXWJITAAH JIAMKVYIIAX
YHIADCHHUH CYJDK3

3499002631010002 SHXCYPOH
3499002631010002 TAHTOMBOD

3499002631010002 S3HXCYPOH

3499002631010002 bar-otup
349900263 1010002 Hanauurysy

http://183.177.106.80/e-report/b_rpt/b_fns_rpt2.php

CHeTeMHITH OFHOO!

OPJIOTbIH JIAHCHBI XYYJITA
Orsioo : 2018.08.01-2018.08.31

2018.08.01 - 2018.08.31

Tepuiin Gank
Tepuiin Dank

XAAH BAHK
Xac Gauk

XAAH BAHK

XAAH BAHK
XAAH BAHK

Tepuiin bank
Topuin Dank
TopuiH DaHK
Topuitn bauk
Tepuin bank
XAAH BAHK
Topuiin Oauk
TepuiH Dauk
Tepuiin bank

Topuitn DaHk
Tepuiih OGank
Topniin banx
Topuniin can
Topwitn Hank
Tepwuun cail

Topuiin OaHk
lMonomT Hank

Tepuitn Gank

Tepniin banx

XAAH BAHK

Topuiin Dank

Tepuiin Hank
Tepuiin can
Tepuiin banx
XAAH BAHK

Tepuiin can

[onoMT Danlk

Topuin Dank

XAAH BAHK
Topuitt DaHKk
Tepuiti Hanx

Tepuiin DaHk

Topuitn OaHk
Tepuitn Oank

Tyn

09/03/2018

[yitnraanui yrra

7,406,624.00
27,000.00
3,544.00

700,000.00

2,278,520.00
520.00

3,040.00

300.00
I, 160,00

2,800.00
1,120.00
13,044.00
2,400.00
178,920.00
3,920.00
10,080.00
16,186.00

2,240.00
2,148.00
1.497.00
318,700.00
1,903.00

225,000.00
2.662.00

1,260,000.00

3,984.00

2,040.00
560.00

788.00

,824.00
39,832.00

2,800.00
26,696.00
10,224.,00

1,200,000,00
4,224.00
043,732.00

560.00
80,000.00

3,200.00

6,000.00
23,456.00
7,406,624.00

e e TR R e e

e.laspein roaGep YHD K, Hmammarsam
1257031816

TA3PBIH TOJIEOP HAPAHTYSIA EN65012908
V-94192108

AHY MAMHMHI MEHAPAJIC XXK-C FA3PBIH
TOJILOP

¥B TPAHC XXK pa2572923 raspeit 76100

2018 OHBI Y21 A2]1 TOJIEOP
B.FAHBAATAP E167020517

2018 OHbBI TOJIEEOP B.TAHBEAATAP
EH67020517

T.APUYHEOJIJI EX91110215 YTX

14,15-p GaiipHbl rpaxksid Tenbep XHIIHITOITOX
TUA8042185 V-95807575

XYHCHUI HOPOO TapHajiax raspeid Tonbep
Xuwmrrorrox TH68042185 Y-95807575

raspein Tesibep Ipaanabasp XJ174041367
Y-98549898%

raspsit Tenbep COHUHBASIP EH89091237
Y-99999808

ra3peit TenGep Y ypuiintyaa ei72042908
y-99717333

BYSIHJIJITAP-C TA3PLIH TOJIEOP
EH00251150

[A3PBIH TOJIEOP BAT-DPADHD EH80020917
Y-89064147

[A3PhIH TOJIEOP L APUYHBAT E377033070
Y-99036099

A3PbIH TEJIBOP JAH3AHCOOB
XE50022611 ¥-99036099

'A3PbIH TOJIEOP BOPXYY 367033018
Y-95775830

y.renbop cympsacypau 3090121025 89876340
[A3PBIH TOJEOP HOMHH/IAJIAN
OME4100101 Y-88780558

razpeit TGP

FA3PBLIH TONEOP COEJI-OPADHD 3574082906
Y-95659998

raspuin readep

raspuin Tenbep Hamcypan en57062201
v-89888404

YOIP JIOKUCTUKC CEPBUC XXKPJI 5894468
[A3PBLIH TOJIEOP 3-P YJIMPAJ]

[aspsiH TenGop Coénvaa EM73082623
Y-99175735

raspsin renbop Xyyxus eit3 7040321 y-99175735
IHR7040616 ABAAJIOPXK IA3PLIH TEJIEOP
raspein renbep Tynranar EN66020106
V-94808789

razpuit Tenbep Fanbona 31079110618
V-99401086

razpeti Tenbep

raaputi Tenbep XypanGaarap EH56020517
Y-98650750

Xyarsiin raspsm Tenbep Wmanor [1neas OHOYT

ra3peit Tenbep

[1IB59082571, MYJIY YHBAATAP-C ['A3PbIH

TOJIBEOP 88113094
rasphit tonGep Barnacan citl89012710 y-99997487

FA3PLIH TOABOP I'CA LIYC TOXK

NOATOP3ASA EB78032006 TPAXKUAH
IA3PBLIH TOJIEOP

[A3PBIH TOJIFOP XYPUMH HOT'OO 6 CAP
[TAHTOMOP Y-99897544

TYMDHBAATAP Eil77021617
YHJIUUITI3HWUN FA3PLIH TOJIBOP 99657163
Jlamupan Bar-Ouup €ii59082912 y-88931 135
Haunumrysa 3887101706 y-91333361
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